Invoice

Leis Oil Services, LLC
1410 150th Rd Date Invoice #
Yates Center, KS 66783
3/2212014 1020
Bill To
Pigua Petro, Inc.
1331 Xylan Rd
Piqua, KS 66761
P.O. No. Terms Project
Due on receipt
Quantity Description Rate Amount
Drilling- Hammond E 66-14 6.25 6,950.00
1 | Drill Pits 100.00 100.00
10 | Cement for Surface 11.60 116.00
Drilling- Hammond E 67-14 6.25 6,931.25
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
10| Cement for Surface 11.60 116.00
.| Drilling- Hammond E 68-14 6.25 6,937.50
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
10 | Cement for Surface 11.60 116.00
Drilling- Hammond E 69-14 6.25 6,893.75
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
0 | Cement for Surface 11.60 116.00 |
Drilling- Collins Bennett 15-14 6.25 5,550.00 |
1 | Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for Surface 11.60 92.80
Drilling- Collins Bennett 16-14 6.25 7,562.50
1 | Mississippi Drill Charge 600.00 600.00
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for Surface 11.60 92.80
- | Drilling- Collins Bennett 17-14 6.25 5,518.75
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for Surface 11.60 92.80
Drilling- Collins Bennett 18-14 6.25 5,556.25
1 | Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for Surface 11.60 92.80
Drilling- Shannon 3-14 6.25 5,531.25
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for Surface - 11.60 92.80
~ [ Drilling- Shannon 4-14 N R 6.25 7.543.75
1 | Mississippi Drill Charge 600.00 600.00
1| Drill Pit 100.00 -~ 100.00
S(c 8 | Cement for Surface 11.60 92.80
TDriling- Shannon 5-14 6.25 5481.25
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
Total -
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LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. » Yates Center, Kansas 66783 « (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 30345

APl #: 15-001-30928-00-00

Operator: Piqua Petro, Inc.

Lease: Shannon

Address: 1331 XylanRd Pigqua, KS 66761

Well #: 4-14

Phone: (620) 433-0099

Spud Date: 3-11-14 Completed: 3-13-14

Contractor License: 34036 Location: NW-NW-NE-NW of 14-25-17E
T.D.: 1207 T.D. of Pipe: 1197 Size: 2.875" 500 Feet From North
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 22’ 1300 Feet From West
Kind of Well: Oil County: Allen
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
6 Soil/Clay 0 6 7 Lime 765 772
8 Broken Lime 6 14 5 Shale 772 777
129 Shale 14 143 3 Black Shale 777 780
13 Lime 143 156 2 Shale 780 782
7 Shale 156 163 4 Lime 782 786
68 Lime 163 231 27 Shale 786 813
45 Shale 231 276 1 Lime 813 814
14 Lime 276 290 12 Oil Sand 814 826
9 Shale 290 299 66 Shale 826 892
85 Lime 299 384 79 Sandy Shale 892 971
4 Shale/Black Shale 384 388 1 Lime 971 972
20 Lime 388 408 60 Shale 972 1032
3 Black Shale 408 411 2 Coal 1032 | 1034
36 Lime 411 446 2 0il Sand 1034 | 1036
172 Shale 446 618 3 Coal 1036 | 1039
11 Lime 618 629 33 Shale 1039 | 1072
64 Shale 629 693 77 Sand 1072 | 1149
3 Lime 693 698 2 Coal 1149 1151
4 Shale 698 702 12 Sandy Shale 1151 | 1163
11 Lime 702 713 44 Lime 1163 1207
6 Shale 713 719
4 Lime 719 723
2 Black Shale 723 725
4 Shale 725 729
4 Lime 729 733
2 Black Shale 733 735
20 Shale 735 755 T.D. 1207
6 Lime 755 761 T.D. of Pipe 1197
Shale 761 | 765 A
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